WILLIAMSTOWIN

FAIR

CANADA’S OLDEST ANNUAL FAIR

Friday
4:00 pm
5:15 pm
6:15 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

Saturday
Morning
12:00 pm

12:45 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:00 pm
Sunday
8:30 am

10:00 am

11:30 am
12:45 pm

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm Recorded Music

Entertainment Lineup

(On Centre Stage unless otherwise noted)

Magic Show

Country Roads

Starlight Acoustic

MacLeod Fiddlers and Friends
KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Neil and
Ashley

Children’s Time

Magic Show

Chilli Contest

South Glengarry Pipes and Drums
Opening Ceremonies

The Shiners

Fridge Full of Empties

Karaoke Funfest with Cory Disotell
($600 in prizes)

KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Shot of
Whiskey

SDG Highland Dancing Competition
MUSEUM PAVILION: Ecumenical
Church

KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Joe Heir
KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Rev. and
the Choir Boys

KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Quigley
Highlanders

KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Bruce and
Guy

Ceilidh Drovers

PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Thursday, August 10t
5:00-8:00 pm EXHIBITION HALL: Placement of exhibits

6:00 pm MEETING PLACE: Open with live local
entertainment

6:00 pm Local Horse Show

Friday, August 11t

7:00 am Gates open to public

10:00 am Light & Heavy Horse Show
HERITAGE BREEDS TENT: Split Rock
Farms Alpacas

11:00 am Midway Opens
Glengarry 4-H Dairy Show

5:00 pm HERITAGE HALL: Indigenous Social Dance

6:00 pm KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Kid’s Tractor Pull
Registration

6:30 pm KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Kid’s Tractor Pull

7:00 pm Eastern Ontario Horse Pull

Saturday, August 12

7:00 am Gates open to public

8:30 am English Horse Show

9:00 am HERITAGE HALL: Indigenous Display and
Demonstration

9:00 am Western Games Show

10:00 am Midway Opens
Glengarry Holstein Cattle Show
HERITAGE BREEDS TENT: Split Rock
Farms Alpacas

12:00 pm MEETING PLACE: Lancaster Curling Club
dinner (perch rolls)

6:30 pm CATTLE RING: Farmer’s Olympics
Free Corn Roast (compliments of Glengarry
Federation of Agriculture)

Sunday, August 13t

7:00 am Gates open to public

9:00 am Extreme Cowboy Race
CATTLE RING: Antique and Classic Cars

9:00 am HERITAGE HALL: Indigenous Display and
Demonstration

10:00 am HERITAGE BREEDS TENT: Split Rock
Farms Alpacas

11:00 am Midway opens
CENTRE RING: Sheep Shearing

11:30 am CENTRE RING: Sheep Shearing

12:00 pm MEETING PLACE: Lancaster Curling Club
dinner (perch rolls)

1:30 pm CENTRE RING: Tug of War Competition

5:00 pm FAIR CLOSED

See you next year!!



