

PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

212^{TH}

WILLIAMSTOWN FAIR

CANADA'S OLDEST ANNUAL FAIR

Entertainment Lineup

(On Centre Stage unless otherwise noted)

E-OH	$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	0	W 7
rı		~	W /
 	u	. 6.4	

4:00 pm	Magic Show
5:15 pm	Country Roads
6:15 pm	Starlight Acousti

7:30 pm MacLeod Fiddlers and Friends 8:00 pm KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Neil and

Ashley

Saturday Morning

Morning	Children's Time
12:00 pm	Magic Show
	Chilli Contest
12:45 pm	South Glengarry Pipes and Drums
1:00 pm	Opening Ceremonies
2:00 pm	The Shiners
4:00 pm	Fridge Full of Empties
6:00 pm	Karaoke Funfest with Cory Disotell
	(\$600 in prizes)
8:00 pm	KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Shot of
	Whiskey

Sunday	
8:30 am	SDG Highland Dancing Competition
10:00 am	MUSEUM PAVILION : Ecumenical
	Church
11:30 am	KNOTTY PINE STAGE : Joe Heir
12:45 pm	KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Rev. and
	the Choir Boys
1:45 pm	KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Quigley
	Highlanders
2:00 pm	KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Bruce and
	Guy
3:00 pm	Ceilidh Drovers
4:30 pm	Recorded Music

Thursday, August 10th

5:00-8:00 pm EXHIBITION HALL: Placement of exhibits 6:00 pm MEETING PLACE: Open with live local

entertainment

6:00 pm Local Horse Show

Friday, August 11th

7:00 am Gates open to public 10:00 am Light & Heavy Horse Show

HERITAGE BREEDS TENT: Split Rock

Farms Alpacas

11:00 am Midway Opens

Glengarry 4-H Dairy Show

5:00 pm HERITAGE HALL: Indigenous Social Dance 6:00 pm KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Kid's Tractor Pull

Registration

6:30 pm KNOTTY PINE STAGE: Kid's Tractor Pull

7:00 pm Eastern Ontario Horse Pull

Saturday, August 12th

7:00 am Gates open to public 8:30 am English Horse Show

9:00 am **HERITAGE HALL:** Indigenous Display and

Demonstration

9:00 am Western Games Show 10:00 am Midway Opens

Glengarry Holstein Cattle Show

HERITAGE BREEDS TENT: Split Rock

Farms Alpacas

12:00 pm MEETING PLACE: Lancaster Curling Club

dinner (perch rolls)

6:30 pm CATTLE RING: Farmer's Olympics

Free Corn Roast (compliments of Glengarry

Federation of Agriculture)

Sunday, August 13th

	CATTLE RING: Antique
9:00 am	Extreme Cowboy Race
/:00 am	Gates open to public

9:00 am CATTLE RING: Antique and Classic Cars
HERITAGE HALL: Indigenous Display and

Demonstration

10:00 am **HERITAGE BREEDS TENT**: Split Rock

Farms Alpacas

11:00 am Midway opens

CENTRE RING: Sheep Shearing CENTRE RING: Sheep Shearing

11:30 am CENTRE RING: Sheep Shearing
12:00 pm MEETING PLACE: Lancaster Curling Club

dinner (perch rolls)

1:30 pm **CENTRE RING**: Tug of War Competition

5:00 pm FAIR CLOSED

See you next year!!